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Pijpdiameter (mm)
Pipe diameter (mm)
Diamètre buse (mm)
Abgasstutzen (mm) 80,0

Gewicht (kg)
Weight (kg)
Poids (kg)
Gewicht (kg)130

Vermogen output (kW)
Capacity output (kW)
Puissance output (kW)
Leistung output (kW)8,0

Externe luchttoevoer
External air supply
Prise d’air extérieure
Externer Luftanschluss

204,50

89
3,

78

88
4,

45
�

10
0,

00

�
15

0,
00

566,71

639,20

566,71

20
4,

50

50
9,

71

Bovenaansluiting
Connection top
Raccordement dessus
Anschluss oben

Bimsch 2
Bimsch 2
Bimsch 2
Bimsch 2
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Kanaalommanteling optioneel
Duct casing optional
Cache tuyaux optionnel
Rohr Verkleidung Optional


